Player
Ally Giorgos
Frankie Gilliam
Mike Fisher
Chris Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Brad Brewer
Doug Haight
Ben Dudden
Ethan Kelly
Cynthia Slattery
Jake Spruill
Judy Harveycutter
Shawn Gibson
Greg Kuetemeier
Rob Vaughan
Jason Luci
Jacob Watts
Chris Edmonds
Nick Buscarino
Sean Heare
Brian Myers
Elizabeth Jessee
Sarah Kuetemeier
Patrick Kelly
Cathy Fisher
Evan Graham
Patrick Gaskins

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City

Machine

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
2,432
2,242
2,192
2,041
1,949
1,867
1,856
1,819
1,627
1,612
1,592
1,571
1,545
1,501
1,475
1,435
1,363
1,313
1,297
1,276
1,249
1,224
1,201
1,166
1,141
1,078

679

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Brad Brewer
Sarah Kuetemeier
Doug Haight

Judy Harveycutter

Brian Myers
Greg Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Edmonds
Cynthia Slattery
Rob Vaughan
Ben Dudden
Jake Spruill
Mike Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Ally Giorgos
Cathy Fisher
Sean Heare
Carlton Mabe
Shawn Gibson
Ethan Kelly
Jason Luci

Evan Graham
Patrick Kelly
Elizabeth Jessee
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug
Doodle Bug

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score

71,730
58,330
45,340
45,170
44,020
42,350
41,210
39,500
38,300
37,950
35,130
34,590
33,120
32,610
31,420
30,440
30,240
27,800
27,210
26,540
26,160
25,620
25,530
22,540
21,310
20,100
15,910

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Greg Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill
Rob Vaughan
Doug Haight
Chris Edmonds
Nick Buscarino
Mike Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Carlton Mabe
Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Sean Heare
Sarah Kuetemeier
Cathy Fisher
Evan Graham
Patrick Kelly
Jason Luci
Brian Myers
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Dudden
Cynthia Slattery
Ethan Kelly
Judy Harveycutter
Shawn Gibson
Jacob Watts
Elizabeth Jessee
Ally Giorgos

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats
Bad Cats

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score

10,405,190
7,600,280
5,812,650
3,640,530
2,117,160
2,085,920
1,865,940
1,551,580
1,542,640
1,535,810
1,481,560
1,472,730
1,429,510
1,404,430
1,226,380
1,123,840
1,004,460
968,620
901,840
812,780
754,780
751,010
544,270
518,530
352,960
344,090
278,950

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Doug Haight
Brad Brewer
Judy Harveycutter
Chris Dudden
Patrick Kelly
Jason Luci
Greg Kuetemeier
Patrick Gaskins
Brian Myers
Ethan Kelly
Shawn Gibson
Chris Edmonds
Elizabeth Jessee
Carlton Mabe
Rob Vaughan
Jake Spruill
Frankie Gilliam
Evan Graham
Cynthia Slattery
Mike Fisher
Jacob Watts
Nick Buscarino
Sean Heare
Cathy Fisher
Ben Dudden
Ally Giorgos
Sarah Kuetemeier

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family
The Addams Family

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
76,046,220
63,079,410
57,294,010
49,126,630
47,887,610
38,552,890
38,476,840
36,740,300
33,329,910
31,791,540
30,843,720
30,686,740
25,979,670
25,724,820
24,622,550
23,287,510
15,886,480
14,728,530
11,907,160
9,331,130
9,219,680
9,043,500
8,075,060
3,730,020
2,440,300
1,961,330
1,627,030

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Chris Dudden
Cynthia Slattery
Jason Luci
Chris Edmonds
Frankie Gilliam
Brian Myers
Ben Dudden
Carlton Mabe
Jake Spruill
Patrick Gaskins
Evan Graham
Shawn Gibson
Sarah Kuetemeier
Doug Haight
Nick Buscarino
Cathy Fisher
Judy Harveycutter
Brad Brewer
Patrick Kelly
Ethan Kelly
Sean Heare
Mike Fisher
Greg Kuetemeier
Rob Vaughan
Elizabeth Jessee
Ally Giorgos
Jacob Watts

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon
Creature from the Black Lagoon

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
92,842,530
72,682,290
51,095,870
48,927,630
46,953,860
41,783,900
40,653,080
40,297,380
36,311,250
34,383,920
31,988,620
30,215,530
27,278,550
26,149,630
24,345,870
23,488,110
21,318,440
17,673,950
17,529,620
16,443,110
15,363,920
12,502,710
11,197,920
10,965,550
8,389,670
8,288,880
7,349,160

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Cathy Fisher
Evan Graham
Mike Fisher
Brad Brewer
Jason Luci
Frankie Gilliam
Chris Edmonds
Ally Giorgos
Rob Vaughan
Ethan Kelly
Carlton Mabe
Cynthia Slattery
Sarah Kuetemeier
Ben Dudden
Doug Haight
Brian Myers
Shawn Gibson
Elizabeth Jessee
Greg Kuetemeier
Judy Harveycutter
Jacob Watts
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Patrick Kelly
Nick Buscarino
Jake Spruill
Sean Heare

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine
Time Machine

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
1,315,370
1,061,710

863,360
819,650
768,890
768,120
603,630
582,500
580,150
553,170
502,290
484,920
451,780
440,000
405,440
398,770
256,130
245,540
245,460
236,060
221,190
218,000
180,460
173,440
156,900
151,130
119,800

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15  15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Evan Graham
Jason Luci
Ethan Kelly
Doug Haight
Frankie Gilliam
Rob Vaughan
Greg Kuetemeier
Chris Dudden
Mike Fisher
Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Patrick Kelly
Sean Heare
Cathy Fisher
Cynthia Slattery
Sarah Kuetemeier
Chris Edmonds
Judy Harveycutter
Patrick Gaskins
Ben Dudden
Ally Giorgos
Jake Spruill
Elizabeth Jessee
Jacob Watts
Carlton Mabe
Nick Buscarino
Shawn Gibson

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway
The Getaway

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
74,438,280
45,600,440
35,109,400
31,757,410
30,930,340
30,576,790
29,193,710
24,440,920
24,131,990
24,129,510
23,923,940
21,026,260
18,051,330
16,835,270
15,379,220
14,483,240
14,025,820
13,997,510
12,276,880
11,018,850
8,214,570
4,947,920
4,630,650
4,506,570
4,339,020
3,925,210
1,132,240

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16  14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



Player
Jason Luci
Brad Brewer
Chris Edmonds
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Ethan Kelly
Frankie Gilliam
Mike Fisher
Nick Buscarino
Sarah Kuetemeier
Jake Spruill
Cathy Fisher
Jacob Watts
Ally Giorgos
Elizabeth Jessee
Sean Heare
Patrick Gaskins
Patrick Kelly
Rob Vaughan
Evan Graham
Greg Kuetemeier
Judy Harveycutter
Shawn Gibson
Cynthia Slattery
Chris Dudden
Doug Haight
Ben Dudden

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024

Week 4 Scores -- 9/23/2024

Machine

Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters
Ghostbusters

Date
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024
9/23/2024

Score
815,920,420
247,045,750
221,275,000
137,299,570

98,080,410

78,161,800

67,893,900

58,800,150

56,313,230

48,477,990

43,844,820

40,692,880

39,449,000

39,430,540

30,180,090

27,596,480

26,873,760

26,651,450

20,289,730

19,516,840

14,126,700

13,106,710

11,876,360

7,583,320
5,740,300
5,023,490
3,704,550

Rank Points
1 32.00
2 30.81
3 29.63
4  28.44
5 27.26
6 26.07
7  24.89
8 23.70
9 2252

10 21.33
11  20.15
12 18.96
13 17.78
14 16.59
15 15.41
16 14.22
17 13.04
18  11.85
19 10.67
20 9.48
21 8.30
22 7.11
23 5.93
24 4.74
25 3.56
26 2.37
27 1.19



